KEY NO ORDER

15-Jul-02

NB! REFER TO DRAWING...GENERIC..

200

| VANETTE 2200 (LGSGI) Red

Issue 1

Key

Product

Product Description

Replace

Q
<

0001

081713900

ACTUATOR arm

4

D5905%606es Ref

0007

081725603

ADAPTOR oven KB

0007

081725602

ADAPTOR oven KB

18/03/02

0017

081522401

BADGE Gld

0043

501542901

BRACKET burner box

0057

501734300

BRACKET inhibitor

0065

082049500

BURNER oven 17020

0106

081538700

BUSH front guide

0107

081538800

BUSH rear guide

0107

081538800

BUSH rear guide

0108

081586001

BUSH cavity support

0178

081367345

CLIP outer trim jetpress

0182

082101600

CLIP tubular

0281

081528200

ELECTRODE hotplate 50060 KB

0305

082351201

ENDCAP set|h & rh

0348

082077803

FOOT door

0358

601553553

FRONTFRAME

0392

011716166

GLASS facia assy Van2200 Red

0394

011769085

GLASS oven door assy Red

0398

081551811

GLASS inner main oven (22364)

11/7/01

0398

081551869

GLASS inner main ovleis(23049)

0419

081718000

GUIDE heatshield KB

0422

081826104

GUIDE oven shelf 70cm appl

0424

082112902

HANDBOOK vanette oven multi/l

0428

082063414

HANDLE door D 408mm Poly Glid

0448

601719310

HEATSHIELD Van Red

0460

011542003

HINGE bar finished assy

0467

501551312

HOLDER phial gril

0496

080011108

INJECTOR H/P SMALL 50 amal

0509

081765101

INSULATION KB

0532

081755416

KNOB oven GG7000 KB

0556

080180819

LOCKNUT injector adapt 018 KB

0558

080125000

LOCKNUT thermocouple BRASS

0564

080145100

MEATTIN

0580

080181116

NUT rivet m4 avdel9408 2415

0589

611594923

OVEN cavity mottle

0600

501716400

PANEL inner facia VAN.7000

el Y LY Y N RN By ) ) BN I O] ) ) N UG 1 ST N el Y Bt PN 1 ) N Y N N D G) N 1G] (1) Y| Y RN RN QUEY) Ry

0625

081557300

PIN dowel 4mm x 17mm

0642

081720601

PIPE to oven burner KB

0701

081367354

PLUG pipe 8mm

0728

080215654

SCREW m4x20 pp mc

0728

080215701

SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp

0728

080180676

SCREW m6x30 pp mc

0728

080180732

SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK

—_

0728

080180692

M4x35 steel supadrv cntrsunk

0728

080215701

SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp

0734

081423612

KB

SEAL grill/loven door

QININRINININ=2ININ

o
o




0736

081423974

SEAL tap 4mm COPRECI F3862-04

0749

082297502

SHELF main oven (leisure)

0755

601555102

SHIELD oven burner

0769

011549509

SIDEFRAME assy |.h

0770

011549510

SIDEFRAME assy r.h (VAN.2200)

0790

082276000

SPACER-black

0792

081702001

SPACER oven burner 055 KB

0798

081367310

SPIDERFIX

0806

081556900

SPRING compression zap

0807

081555701

SPRING grill door (green)

0808

081530800

SPRING compression

0817

082124204

STOP key main oven

0819

501765200

STRAP taprail

0827

502145100

STRIP shelf securing

0872

501716501

SUPPORT taprail

0900

081746300

TAPRAIL KB

0908

081528402

THERMOCOUPLE grill

0912

081720100

THERMOSTAT copreci

0933

082454800

TRAY baking (leisure)

0956

561538956

TRIM outer Red

0976

082062400

WASHER handle ~ Whi 2000

0977

080181036

WASHERS starlock

0977

080181038

WASHER burner aluminium

0979

080416839

WIRE black 1770mm 103472 KB

0983

011535700

WIRE ignition

AlalalnNN === a2 =N =N a2l = NN 2 2 el el -




Jssue Date 2-JUNE-2002

LEISUREGE DIAGRAM

i 0450 992

=
» . - =l
b= 2 5
2y e e '

0524-0543 p &

-[l 7|
Toass =
0305 0305

pz I =
e 0249 H

0388 T
i

I

il

|

T’?“:‘T."- 1'_V‘=J

DOOR ASSEMBLY COMPLETE No's (247 0248 0249 0253 0256 0428 U625 0955 0377 0305 0790 0728 U311
©STOVESSS o




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

